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Wed 10/27/2010 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 10/27/2010 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Wed 11/03/2010 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 11/03/2010 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Wed 11/10/2010 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 11/10/2010 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Wed 11/17/2010 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 11/17/2010 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel
% 3.15pm<—__ |BIBLESCHOO forgrades+4———_ _|Union Chapel _——
Wed 1 430pr<—___ | BIBLE SCHOOI forgrades5-6 Union Chape———
Wed 12/01/2010 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 12/01/2010 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Wed 12/08/2010 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 12/08/2010 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Wed 12/15/2010 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 12/15/2010 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Wed 12/22/2010 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 12/22/2010 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Wed 12/29/2010 3:00 pm Special "vacation Wednesday School" Union Chapel

Wed 1 3:T5pm<—__ |BIBLESC s44——— |Union Chapel ———
%ﬁ: 430pr—_ | BIBLE SCHOOL forgrades-5-6 Union Chapel ———
Mon 01/03/2011 12:00 pm FlI Women's Community Potluck Luncheon Union Chapel

Mon 01/03/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Wed 01/05/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 01/05/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Sun 01/09/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 01/10/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
Mon 01/10/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Wed 01/12/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 01/12/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Sun 01/16/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 01/17/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Wed 01/19/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 01/19/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Fri 01/21/2011 9:00 am Union Chapel Trustees Meeting Fishers Island Community Center Conference Room
Sun 01/23/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 01/24/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
Mon 01/24/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
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Wed 01/26/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 01/26/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Sat 01/29/2011 6:00 pm CABARET: Dinner and Show at Union Chapel Union Chapel

Sun 01/30/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 01/31/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Wed 02/02/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 02/02/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Sun 02/06/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 02/07/2011 12:00 pm FI Women's Community Potluck Luncheon Union Chapel

Mon 02/07/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Wed 02/09/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 02/09/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Sun 02/13/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 02/14/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
Mon 02/14/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
% 315pm—_ |BIBLE SCHOOI forgrades+=4—— | Union Chapal ———
Wed 0 430pm<—___ | BIBLE SCHOOI Jorgrades5-6 Union Chape———
Sun 02/20/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 0 430pr<—__ | Bible Study _ Parsonage of Union-Chapet
Wed 02/23/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 02/23/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Sun 02/27/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 02/28/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
Mon 02/28/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Wed 03/02/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 03/02/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Sun 03/06/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 03/07/2011 12:00 pm FI Women's Community Potluck Luncheon Union Chapel

Mon 03/07/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Tue 03/08/2011 5:30 pm Shrove Tuesday Pancake Supper Union Chapel

Wed 03/09/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 03/09/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Wed 03/09/2011 5:30 pm Ash Wednesday Worship Service Union Chapel Union Chapel

Sun 03/13/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 03/14/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
Mon 03/14/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Wed 03/16/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 03/16/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel
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Sat 03/19/2011 9:00 am Women's Lenten Quiet Day Union Chapel

Sun 03/20/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 03/21/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Wed 03/23/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 03/23/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Sun 03/27/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 03/28/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
Mon 03/28/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Wed 03/30/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 03/30/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Wed 03/30/2011 6:00 pm Lenten Potluck Supper Union Chapel Union Chapel

Sun 04/03/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 04/04/2011 12:00 pm FI Women's Community Potluck Luncheon Union Chapel

Mon 04/04/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Wed 04/06/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 04/06/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Sun 04/10/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 04/11/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
Mon 04/11/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Wed 04/13/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 04/13/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Sun 04/17/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 04/18/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Wed 04/20/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 04/20/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Fri 04/22/2011 12:00 pm Good Friday Worship Service Union Chapel U.C.C. Union Chapel

Sun 04/24/2011 7:00 am Annual Easter Breakfast at Union Chapel Union Chapel

Sun 04/24/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
% 2.00pr——___ | Prayer Shaw Ministry— Parsonage of UnichCapef
Mon O 4:30pr—<—___ | Bible Study ———— Parsonage of Union-Chapet
Wed 04/27/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 04/27/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Sun 05/01/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 05/02/2011 12:00 pm FI Women's Community Potluck Luncheon Union Chapel

Mon 05702720544 430pm<—__ |Bible Study ——— Parsonage of UnionChapel
Wed 05/04/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 05/04/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Sun 05/08/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
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Mon 0 2:00pm<—__ | Prayer ShawI MiniStry—— Parsonage of UnionChapet

ﬁ 4:30pr<—__ |Bible Study ——— Parsonage of UnionChapel

Wed 05/11/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 05/11/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Sun 05/15/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Sun 05/15/2011 1:00 pm F. I. Churches Golf Tournament at the F. |. Club Shotgun |Islandwide - various locations
1:00pm

Mon 05/16/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel

Wed 05/18/2011 3:15 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 1-4 Union Chapel

Wed 05/18/2011 4:30 pm BIBLE SCHOOL for grades 5-6 Union Chapel

Sun 05/22/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Sun 0527120+ 5:00pr——___ | Youth Fellowship Vzstirg— Parsonage of Union-Chapet

Mon 05/23/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel

Mon 05/23/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel

% 315pm—_ |BIBLE SCHOO forgrades=+——— | Union Chapal ———

Wed 0 430pm<—___ | BIBLE SCHOOI Jorgrades5-6 Union Chapel———

Sat 05/28/2011 9:30 am Union Chapel Spring Fair Union Chapel

Sun 05/29/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 05/30726+4 4:30prm—<—__ | Bible Study _ Parsonage of Union-Chapet

Sun 06/05/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 06/06/2011 12:00 pm FlI Women's Community Potluck Luncheon Union Chapel

Mon 06/06/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel

Sun 06/12/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Sun 06/12/2011 3:00 pm Installation Service of Rev. Vollinger Union Chapel

Mon 06/13/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel

Mon 06/13/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel

Sun 06/19/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 06/20/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel

Sun 06/26/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 06/27/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel

Mon 06/27/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel

Sun 07/03/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 07/04/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel

Tue 07/05/2011 1:30 pm Chicago Game Bridge Union Chapel

Wed 07/06/2011 1:00 pm Chapel Camp Union Chapel

Sun 07/10/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 07/11/2011 1:30 pm Duplicate Bridge Union Chapel

Mon 07/11/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
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Mon 07/11/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Tue 07/12/2011 1:30 pm Chicago Game Bridge Union Chapel

Wed 07/13/2011 1:00 pm Chapel Camp Union Chapel

Sun 07/17/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 07/18/2011 1:30 pm Duplicate Bridge Union Chapel

Mon 07/18/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Tue 07/19/2011 1:30 pm Chicago Game Bridge Union Chapel

Wed 07/20/2011 1:00 pm Chapel Camp Union Chapel

Sun 07/24/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 07/25/2011 1:30 pm Duplicate Bridge Union Chapel

Mon 07/25/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
Mon 07/25/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Tue 07/26/2011 1:30 pm Chicago Game Bridge Union Chapel

Wed 07/27/2011 1:00 pm Chapel Camp Union Chapel

Sun 07/31/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 08/01/2011 1:30 pm Duplicate Bridge Union Chapel

Mon 08/01/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Tue 08/02/2011 1:30 pm Chicago Game Bridge Union Chapel

Wed 08/03/2011 1:00 pm Chapel Camp Union Chapel

Sun 08/07/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 08/08/2011 1:30 pm Duplicate Bridge Union Chapel

Mon 08/08/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
Mon 08/08/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Tue 08/09/2011 1:30 pm Chicago Game Bridge Union Chapel

Wed 08/10/2011 1:00 pm Chapel Camp Union Chapel

Thu 08/11/2011 6:00 pm Vespers on the Beach Islandwide - various locations
Sun 08/14/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 08/15/2011 1:30 pm Duplicate Bridge Union Chapel

Mon 08/15/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Tue 08/16/2011 1:30 pm Chicago Game Bridge Union Chapel

Wed 08/17/2011 1:00 pm Chapel Camp Union Chapel

Sun 08/21/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel

Mon 08/22/2011 1:30 pm Duplicate Bridge Union Chapel

Mon 08/22/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
Mon 08/22/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Tue 08/23/2011 1:30 pm Chicago Game Bridge Union Chapel

Wed 08/24/2011 1:00 pm Chapel Camp Union Chapel

Sun 08/28/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
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Mon 08/29/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Sun 09/04/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
Mon 09/05/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Sun 09/11/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
Mon 09/12/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
Mon 09/12/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Thu 09/15/2011 6:00 pm Hole in the Wall Camp Fundraiser: Spaghetti Supper at  [Union Chapel
Union Chapel
Sun 09/18/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
Mon 09/19/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Sun 09/25/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
% 2.00pr——___ | Prayer Shaw Ministry— Parsonage of UnichChapet
Mon O 4:30pr—<—___ | Bible Study ———— Parsonage of Union-Chapet
Sun 10/02/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
Mon 10/03/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Sat 10/08/2011 9:30 am Union Chapel's 11th Annual Fall Fair Union Chapel
Sat 10/08/2011 3:00 pm Union Chapel Thrift Shop: closed in the morning but, Union Chapel
open 3:00 to 5:00 p.m. Saturday afternoon.
Sun 10/09/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
Mon 10/10/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
Mon 10/10/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Sun 10/16/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
Mon 10/17/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Thu 10/20/2011 12:00 pm Senior Lunch Union Chapel
Sun 10/23/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
Mon 10/24/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
Mon 10/24/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Sun 10/30/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
Mon 10/31/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Sat 11/05/2011 12:30 pm Service for Grace Murphy: Union Chapel / Reception to  [Fishers Island Community Center Multi-Purpose Room
follow at the Community Center Union Chapel
Sun 11/06/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
Mon 11/07/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Sun 11/13/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
Mon 11/14/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
Mon 11/14/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Thu 11/17/2011 12:00 pm Senior Lunch Union Chapel
Sun 11/20/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
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Mon 11/21/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Sun 11/27/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
Mon 11/28/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
Mon 11/28/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Sun 12/04/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
Mon 12/05/2011 12:00 pm Women's Community Potluck Luncheon Union Chapel
Mon 12/05/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Wed 12/07/2011 3:00 pm Wednesday School Union Chapel
Sun 12/11/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
Mon 12/12/2011 2:00 pm Prayer Shawl Ministry Parsonage of Union Chapel
Mon 12/12/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Wed 12/14/2011 3:00 pm Wednesday School Union Chapel
Thu 12/15/2011 12:00 pm Senior Lunch Union Chapel
Sat 12/17/2011 6:15 pm Annual Community Christmas Pageant Union Chapel
Sun 12/18/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel
Mon 12/19/2011 4:30 pm Bible Study Parsonage of Union Chapel
Wed 12/21/2011 5:30 pm Longest Night/Blue Christmas Service and Memory Tree [Union Chapel

Dedication
Sat 12/24/2011 6:00 pm Union Chapel Christmas Eve Candlelight Service Union Chapel
Sun 12/25/2011 10:00 am Union Chapel U.C.C. Worship Service Union Chapel




